
Time
7:00 - 8:00 

12:00 - 13:00
14:00
14:30
15:30
16:00

17:00 - 18:00
18:15
18:45

20:15
22:00

NCE PRO PATHWAY CAMP TIME TABLE
Sunday - Day One Monday - Day Two Tuesday - Day Three Wednesday  - Day Four Thursday - Day Five

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Morning Session Training Morning Session Training Morning Session Training Morning Session Training

Goodbye Meeting @ 12:00
Check Out @ 12:15

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Afternoon Session Training Afternoon Session Training Afternoon Session Training

Registration Closes
Registration Begins

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
Introductory Meeting

Fire Drills

Evening GamesEvening GamesEvening Games

Lights Out

Evening Games

9:30 - 11:30

Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out


