	NCE PRO PATHWAY CAMP TIME TABLE				
Time	Sunday - Day One	Monday - Day Two	Tuesday - Day Three	Wednesday - Day Four	Thursday - Day Five
7:00 - 8:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:30 - 11:30		Morning Session Training	Morning Session Training	Morning Session Training	Morning Session Training
12:00 - 13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Goodbye Meeting @ 12:00
14:00					Check Out @ 12:15
14:30	Registration Begins	Afternoon Session Training	Afternoon Session Training	Afternoon Session Training	
15:30	Registration Closes				
16:00	Introductory Meeting				
17:00 - 18:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
18:15	Fire Drills				
18:45 20:15	Evening Games	Evening Games	Evening Games	Evening Games	
22:00	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	